
Standon & 

Puckeridge  

Bowls Club 

https://standonpuckeridgebowlsclub.wordpress.com 

Email: standonandpuckeridgebowlsclub@gmail.com 

Fixtures and Club 

Information  

2023 Season  

Facebook  Standon & Puckeridge Bowls Club 

https://www.facebook.com/Standon-Puckeridge-Bowls-Club-268891920693280


Find all the fixtures and see updates at https://standonpuckeridgebowlsclub.wordpress.com 

Friendly—All Mixed 3 x triples (F) League 2 x Triples (L)  

Club Competition (CC) Club Session (CS) 

Day Date Opponent 
Home/
Away 

Time Type 
White/ 

Grey 

APRIL 

Saturday 22/04/2023 OPEN DAY H       

Wednesday 26/04/2023 Club Roll Up H    CS   

Saturday 29/4/2023 New Member Session H    

MAY 

Wednesday 03/05/2023 Club Roll Up & League Team Practice  H 
Roll up 2 pm League 
practice 6.30 pm       

Sunday 07/05/2023 Bengeo (CORONATION WEEKEND) A 14.30 F G 

Tuesday 09/05/2023 LEAGUE TEAM Practice H 18.30 CS   

Wednesday 10/05/2023 Club Roll Up H 14.00  CS   

Thursday 11/05/2023 POTTERS BAR KITES H 18.00 L G  

Sunday 14/05/2023 Rye Park A 14.30 F W 

Wednesday 17/05/2023 Club Roll Up H 14.00 CS G 

Thursday 18/05/2023 STEVENAGE WHITES A 18.00  L  G 

Saturday 20/05/2023 Saffron Walden  H 14.00 F G 

Tuesday 23/05/2023 Club Roll Up H 14.00  CS   

Wednesday 24/05/2023 SAWBRIDGEWORTH BLUE—POSTPONED to 29/8 H 18.00 L G 

Sunday 28/05/2023 Havers Park A 14.30 F G 

Wednesday  31/05/2023 Club Roll Up H 14.00 CS   

JUNE 

Thursday 01/06/2023 STEVENAGE REDS H 18.30 L G 

Saturday 03/06/2023 Elsenham H 14.30 F G 

Wednesday  07/06/2023 DATCHWORTH (plus club roll up at 2 pm)) A 18.30 L G 

Sunday 11/06/2023 Quendon  A 14.30 F G 

Wednesday  14/06/2023 POTTERS BAR GLYDERS (plus club roll up at 2 pm)  A 18.30 L G 

Friday 16/06/2023 Datchworth  H 18.00 F G 

Sunday 18/06/2023 Sawbridgeworth  H 14.00 F W 

Wednesday 21/06/2023 Club Roll Up H  14.00 CS   

Thursday 22/06/2023 BUNTINGFORD A 18.30 L G 

Saturday 24/06/2023 Rye Park   H 14.30 F W 

Tuesday 27/06/2023 RYE PARK A 18.30 L G 

Wednesday 28/06/2023 Club Roll Up H 14.00  CS   

JULY 

Sunday 02/07/2023 Three Horseshoes A 14.30 F W 

Tuesday 04/07/2023 MUCH HADHAM - Postponed to 9 August A 18.30 L G 

Wednesday 05/07/2023 Club Roll Up  H 14.00  CS   

Sunday 09/07/2023 President’s Day H TBC F W 



Day Date Opponent 
Home/
Away 

Time Type White/ Grey 

July continued 

Tuesday 11/07/2023 Ware (Stanware Cup rd 1) H 18.30   G 

Wednesday 12/07/2023 Club Roll Up  H  14.00 CC    

Saturday 15/07/2023 Lankester Cup H TBC F W 

Wednesday 19/07/2023 W.G. CITY TIGERS (plus club roll up)  H 18.30 L G 

Friday 21/07/2023 Royston H 18.00 F G 

Sunday 23/07/2023 Bengeo H 14.30 F G 

Tuesday 25/07/2023 ROSEHILL KINGFISHERS H 18.30 L G 

Saturday 29/07/2023 Whithern H 14.30 F W 

August 

Thursday 03/08/2023 SHIRE PARK A 18.00 L G 

Saturday 05/08/2023 Steeple Morden H 14.30 F G 

Wednesday  09/08/2023 MUCH HADHAM - from 4/7/23 A 18.30 L G 

Saturday 12/08/2023 Clavering H 14.30 F W 

Wednesday 16/08/2023 Club Roll Up & Club Comps H   CC  

Thursday 17/08/2023 Ware (Stanware Cup rd 2) A 18.00 F G 

Saturday 19/08/2023 Saffron Walden  A 14.00 F G 

Wednesday 23/08/2023 Club Roll Up  H 14.00 CC  

Thursday 24/08/2023 WELWYN HARTS H 18.00 L G 

Sunday 27/08/2023 Sele Farm A 14.30 F W 

Tuesday 29/08/23 
SAWBRIDGEWORTH BLUE - From  

24/5/23 
H 18.00 L G 

Wednesday 30/08/2023 Club Roll Up  H  14.00 CC  

September 

Saturday 02/09/2023 Bowls Finals  H TB C CC W 

Sunday 03/09/2023 Bowls Finals  H TBC CC W 

Wednesday 06/09/2023 Club Roll Up H 14.00  CC  

Saturday 09/09/2023 Three Horseshoes  H 13.30 F G 

Wednesday 13/09/2023 Club Roll Up H  14.00 CC  

Saturday 16/09/2023 Rosedale A 14.30 F G 

Saturday 23/09/2023 Much Hadham H 14.00 F W 

Find all the fixtures and see updates at  

https://standonpuckeridgebowlsclub.wordpress.com 



Important Dates 
Day Date Time Event (all held at Bowls Club) 

Saturday 28 Oct 2023 7pm for 7.30pm  Presentation Evening 

Tuesday 12 Dec 2023 7.30pm Annual General Meeting 

Tuesday 09 Jan 2024 7 pm  Annual Membership 

Officers for the 2022 season  

Position Name Contact Number 

President & Treasurer Ralph Granville 01920 823284 

Vice President Nancy Lankester 01920 821783 

Club Captain & Secretary Andy Mansfield 07976 237050 

Hon. Fixtures Secretary Jan Hatherly 01920 420031 

Green Keeper Peter Mumford 01920 823714 

EHBL Representative Mervin Groom  01920 822406 

Social Secretary Mark Haskins  

Standon and Puckeridge Bowls Club 
The Playing Field, Station Road 
Standon, Herts SG11 1TF            
Email: standonandpuckeridgebowlsclub@gmail.com 

https://standonpuckeridgebowlsclub.wordpress.com 

League Matches (also on main sheet) 

Day Date Team Home/Away Time 

Thursday  11/05/2023 POTTERS BAR KITES HOME 18.00 

Thursday 18/05/2023 STEVENAGE WHITES AWAY 18.00 

Wednesday 24/05/2023 SAWBRIDGEWORTH BLUE HOME 18.00 

Thursday 01/06/2023 STEVENAGE REDS HOME 18.30 

Wednesday 07/06/2023 DATCHWORTH AWAY 18.30 

Wednesday 14/06/2023 POTTERS BAR GLYDERS AWAY 18.30 

Thursday  22/06/2023 BUNTINGFORD Away 18.30 

Tuesday 27/06/2023 RYE PARK AWAY 18.30 

Tuesday 04/07/2023 MUCH HADHAM AWAY 18.30 

Thursday 13/07/2023 NO LEAGUE MATCH as WARE 11/07     

Wednesday 19/07/2023 W.G. CITY TIGERS HOME 18.30 

Tuesday 25/07/2023 ROSEHILL KINGFISHERS HOME 18.30 

Thursday  03/08/2023 SHIRE PARK AWAY 18.00 

Tuesday 15/08/2023 NO LEAGUE MATCH as WARE 17/08/23     

Thursday 24/08/2023 WELWYN HARTS HOME 18.00 


